
DEC-2018               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - I-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

ENGLISH-I 101 100 036 050 050

SOCIOLOGY-I 102 100 036 058 058

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 103 100 036 046 046

ECONOMICS-I 104 100 036 040 040

HISTORY-I 105 100 036 041 041

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0235 PASS

QUALIFYING COURSE : Compulsory to PASS as per rules.

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



JUN-2019               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - II-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

ENGLISH-II 201 100 036 044 044

SOCIOLOGY-II 202 100 036 040 040

POLITICAL SCIENCE-II 203 100 036 049 049

ECONOMICS-II 204 100 036 054 054

LAW OF TORTS 205 100 036 069 069

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0256 PASS

P. TOTAL 0500 0225 0235

G. TOTAL 1000 0450 0491

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



DEC-2019               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - III-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

ENGLISH-III 3001 100 036 049 049

LAW AND MEDIA 306 100 036 053 053

POL. SCIENCE-III 3003 100 036 058 058

CONTRACT-I 3004 100 036 055 055

HISTORY OF COURTS & LEGI.
(INDIA) 3005 100 036 051 051

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0266 PASS

P. TOTAL 1000 0450 0491

G. TOTAL 1500 0675 0757

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



JUN-2020               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - IV-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

GENRAL ENGLISH-IV 401 100 036 048 048

LAW AND MEDIA-II 402A 100 036 048 048

POLITICAL SCIENCE-IV 403 100 036 048 048

INDIAN HISTORY-II 404 100 036 048 048

LAW OF HUMAN RIGHTS 405 100 036 048 048

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0240 PASS

P. TOTAL 1500 0675 0757

G. TOTAL 2000 0900 0997

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



DEC-2020               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - V-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

LAW OF CRIMES 5001 100 036 048 048

FAMILY LAW-I 5002 100 036 048 048

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW OF
INDIA -I 5003 100 036 060 060

CONTRACT-II 5004 100 036 060 060

JURISPRUDECNE -I 5005 100 036 045 045

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0261 PASS

P. TOTAL 2000 0900 0997

G. TOTAL 2500 1125 1258

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



JUN-2021               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - VI-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

INTERNATIONAL LAW 6001 100 036 052 052

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 6002 100 036 052 052

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW OF
INDIA - II 6003 100 036 052 052

MUSLIM LAW 6004 100 036 052 052

TRANSFER OF PROPERTY ACT 6005 100 036 052 052

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0260 PASS

P. TOTAL 2500 1125 1258

G. TOTAL 3000 1350 1518

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



DEC-2021               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - VII-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 7001 100 036 058 058

COMPANY LAW 7002 100 036 056 056

INTER. OF STATUTES AND
PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION 7003 100 036 051 051

CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 7004A 100 036 057 057

PROF. ETHICS,ACCOU. FOR
LAWYERS & BAR-BENCH,RELA. 7005 50+50 18+18 034 035 069

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0291 PASS

P. TOTAL 3000 1350 1518

G. TOTAL 3500 1575 1809

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



JUN-2022               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - VIII-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 8001 100 036 052 052

LAW OF PROPERTY &
EASEMENT 8002 100 036 055 055

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 8003 100 036 056 056

BANKING LAWS & NEGOTIABLE
INSTRUMENT ACT 8004 100 036 075 075

ARBI.,CONC. & ALTERNATE
DISPUTE RESOLUTION 8005 50+50 18+18 029 037 066

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0304 PASS

P. TOTAL 3500 1575 1809

G. TOTAL 4000 1800 2113

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



DEC-2022               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - IX-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

CODE OF CRIMINAL
PROCEDURE 9001 100 036 060 060

CIVIL PROCEDURE AND
LIMITATION ACT 9002 100 036 054 054

LAW OF EVIDENCE 9003 100 036 054 054

CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS
& COMPETITION ACT. 9004 100 036 061 061

DRAFTING OF PLEADING
& CONVEYANCING 9005 50+50 18+18 031 030 061

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0290 PASS

P. TOTAL 4000 1800 2113

G. TOTAL 4500 2025 2403

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.



JUN-2023               
         

B.A. L.L.B. - X-SEM.

      PANKAJ AGARWAL   BL180656103049
      SATISH AGARWAL   M18103473
      SUSHMA AGARWAL

      H L M LAW COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

NAME OF THE COURSE CODE NO.
MARKS MARKS

OBTAINED TOTAL

MAX MIN     THEORY SESS.   PRAC.  

LAND LAWS 9006 100 036 073 073

LAW OF TAXATION 9007 100 036 071 071

INDIAN JUDICIAL SYSTEMS 9008 100 036 055 055

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY &
CYBER LAWS 9009A 100 036 060 060

MOOT COURT(PRACTICAL) 9010 100 036 060 060

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKS OBT. MARKS RESULT

TOTAL 0500 0225 0319 SECOND

P. TOTAL 4500 2025 2403

G. TOTAL 5000 2250 2722

© 2024 -Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut. All Rights Reserved.


